
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= EQUITY PARTNERS JOINT VEN;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198802260000
55250

02/26/1988
12:00:00

EQUITY
PARTNERS
JOINT VEN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMA LIFE
ASSURANCE
CO

172 864 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:HEATHE
RBROOKE,
PHASE II

198802260000
55830

02/26/1988
12:00:00

EQUITY
PARTNERS
JOINT VEN

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HEATHERBRO
OKE INVEST
ETAL

172 794 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198802260000
55930

02/26/1988
12:00:00

EQUITY
PARTNERS
JOINT VEN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMA LIFE
ASSURANCE
CO

19 405

198802260000
54920

02/26/1988
12:00:00

EQUITY
PARTNERS
JOINT VEN

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COLONIAL
PROPERTIES
INC.

172 821 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198802260000
55130

02/26/1988
12:00:00

EQUITY
PARTNERS
JOINT VEN

Grantor MORTGAGE SMA LIFE
ASSURANCE
CO

172 826 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:HEATHE
RBROOKE,
PHASE II

198802260000
55440

02/26/1988
12:00:00

EQUITY
PARTNERS
JOINT VEN

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COLONIAL
PROPERTIES
INC.

172 812 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198803250000
86280

03/25/1988
12:00:00

EQUITY
PARTNERS
JOINT VEN

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

19 648


