Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= EQUITY PARTNERS JOINT VEN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802260000 55250	02/26/1988 12:00:00	EQUITY PARTNERS JOINT VEN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMA LIFE ASSURANCE CO	172	864				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:HEATHE RBROOKE, PHASE II
198802260000 55830	02/26/1988 12:00:00	EQUITY PARTNERS JOINT VEN	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HEATHERBRO OKE INVEST ETAL	172	794				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198802260000 55930	02/26/1988 12:00:00	EQUITY PARTNERS JOINT VEN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMA LIFE ASSURANCE CO	19	405				
198802260000 54920	02/26/1988 12:00:00	EQUITY PARTNERS JOINT VEN	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COLONIAL PROPERTIES INC.	172	821				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198802260000 55130	02/26/1988 12:00:00	EQUITY PARTNERS JOINT VEN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SMA LIFE ASSURANCE CO	172	826				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:HEATHE RBROOKE, PHASE II
198802260000 55440	02/26/1988 12:00:00	EQUITY PARTNERS JOINT VEN	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COLONIAL PROPERTIES INC.	172	812				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198803250000 86280	03/25/1988 12:00:00	EQUITY PARTNERS JOINT VEN	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	19	648				